

GOODMAN PARK ICE RINK STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7854

DATE: 12/16/16

		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.		Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation	Badgerland Excavating Corp.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$780.00	\$1,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,250.00	\$32,490.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$15.00	\$525.00	\$13.50	\$18.00	\$11.00
20311 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	2.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$450.00	\$835.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	375.00	\$5.00	\$1,875.00	\$3.25	\$1.80	\$2.50
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	375.00	\$5.00	\$1,875.00	\$3.25	\$2.00	\$4.00
21093 - TURBIDITY BARRIER – COMPLETE - LF	64.00	\$20.00	\$1,280.00	\$45.00	\$15.00	\$34.00
50440 - 12 INCH TYPE III STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	149.00	\$60.00	\$8,940.00	\$90.00	\$174.00	\$175.00
50461 - 12 INCH RCP AE - EACH	2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$900.00	\$1,550.00
50499 - CONCRETE COLLAR - EACH	2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,100.00	\$400.00	\$1,055.00
90001 - SLURRY STORM SEWER PIPE - CY	33.00	\$80.00	\$2,640.00	\$175.00	\$240.00	\$595.00
90002 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	548.00	\$5.00	\$2,740.00	\$3.50	\$1.60	\$5.00
90003 - GROUT SEAL - EA	4.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$480.00	\$1,400.00
90004 - GATE VALVE - EA	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,125.00	\$4,820.00	\$3,560.00
15 Items	Totals		\$33,325.00	\$51,218.00	\$53,607.80	\$103,578.50